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Foreword

In 2003, the Asian Roundtable on Corporate Governance® issued a White Paper on
Corporate Governance in Asia. In the White Paper, senior policy makers, regulators,
business leaders and other experts from the region agreed on a set of common policy
objectives and a concrete agenda for reform. Their conclusions were based on
experiences from the Asian financial crisis in 1997, the international debate on corporate
governance and the standards that are established in the OECD Principles of Corporate
Governance.

This comparative table is an up-date of an annex to the 2003 White Paper and
contains a comparative overview of the corporate governance frameworks in 13 Asian
economies. Reflecting recent corporate governance developments around the world and
the revision of the OECD Principles in 2004, this updated table has been extended to
include some additional information that we believe is important for evaluating progress.
These new items are shown in italic fonts.

This table is primarily based on information provided by experts in the respective
economies and has been verified and complemented by additional information from other
sources. The information in the table is valid as of December 2006. The main chapters,
I-VI, of the table correspond to the six chapters of the OECD Principles. The reader
should note that the details and nuances of the frameworks, which are necessary for fully
understanding national corporate governance practices, are not necessarily captured by
the table. The information in the table is intended to guide further efforts by public and
private sectors to improve corporate governance and is not intended to rate or rank
corporate governance frameworks across economies.

The table was completed with the support of policy makers and experts in Asian
Roundtable economies who filled out a questionnaire. The names of the respondents to
the questionnaire are provided in the end of this publication. We are most appreciative of
their time, commitment and efforts to ensure that information contained in this table is
up-to-date and accurate, to the best of their knowledge. We are extremely grateful to
them and to all those who have contributed, directly or in a team effort.

The Asian Roundtable was established in 1999 and serves as a high-level regional forum for a structured policy
dialogue on corporate governance. It also provides participants with direct access to the work of the OECD and to
developments in other parts of the world. The Roundtable economies include Bangladesh, China, Hong Kong, India,
Indonesia, Korea, Malaysia, Pakistan, the Philippines, Singapore, Chinese Taipei, Thailand and Viet Nam.
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Bangladesh
China

Hong Kong
China

India

Indonesia

Korea

Malaysia

Pakistan

The
Phillippines
Singapore
Chinese
Taipei
Thailand

Viet Nam
General

Mr. Farhad Ahmed
Professor Ruyin Hu
Dr. Lu Tong

Mr. Charles Grieve

Ms Suet Peng Siew
Mr. Y. S. Malik
Mr. Sumant Batra
Mr. Anis Baridwan

Dr. Sukono Soebekti
(OR Dr. Siddharta
Utama)

Professor Kyung Suh
Park

Dr. Nik Ramlah
Mahmood

Mr. Abdul Wahab
Jaafar-Sidek

Ms. Asma Tayyiba
Mr. Asif Saeed

Dr. Jesus Estanislao

Mr. Gary Tan Hock Lai
Ms. Fiona Su

Ms. Nataya
Niyamanusorn

Mr. Pham Phan Dzung
Mr. Jisoo Lee

Ms. Fianna Jesover

Mr. Motoyuki Yufu

Contact Information™®

Securities and Exchange Commission
Research Center, Shanghai Stock Exchange
Chinese Center for Corporate Governance,
Chinese Academy of Social Science (CAS)
Securities and Futures Commission (SFC)

Securities and Futures Commission (SFC)
Ministry of Corporate Affairs

Kesar Dass B & Associates

Capital Market Supervisory Agency
(BAPEPAM)

Indonesian Institute for Corporate Directorship
(IICD)

Asian Institute of Corporate Governance
(AICG), Korea University
Securites Commission

Minority Shareholder Watchdog Group
(MSWG)

Securities and Exchange Commission (SECP)
Department of Economics, GC University
(GCU) Lahore

Institute of Corporate Directors (ICD)

Monetary Authority of Singapore (MAS)
Securities and Futures Bureau (SFB), Financial
Supervisory Commission (FSC)

Securities and Exchange Commission,
Thailand

Ministry of Finance

Center for Good Corporate Governance
(CGCQ)

Organisation for Economic Co-operation and
Development (OECD)

Organisation for Economic Co-operation and
Development (OECD)

secfa@bol-online.com
hu@sse.com.cn
lutong0525@vip.sina.com

cgrieve@sfc.hk

spsiew(@sfc.hk

s.malik@nic.in

sumant.batra@kesardass.org

anis@bapepam.go.id

sutama@maksi.ui.edu

kspark@korea.ac.kr

nikr@seccom.com.my

awjs@mswg.org.my

asma.tayyiba@secp.gov.pk

asifsaeedpk@yahoo.com

jestanislao@icdcenter.org

garytan(@mas.gov.sg
fiona@stb.gov.tw

nataya@sec.or.th

phamphandung@mof.gov.vn

jisoolee@cgcg.or.kr

fianna.jesover@oecd.org

motoyuki.yufu@oecd.org

* The information provided by these experts in developing the table does not necessarily reflect the official views of the
organisations they serve.
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